yererett #r A, 2017-2018 Demands For Grants 93

F&ar NO. 75 (Rafer=er)(APPROPRIATION)
Tseuid & wAENIge, EE 3R #ed STAFF, HOUSEHOLD AND ALLOWANCES OF THE PRESIDENT

. Tgafay F FHEge, HE I’ AT F FEU F 31 A, 2018 F GAW g A a¥ H 7 & O awgd wef H ITHA |
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2018 to defray charges in respect of STAFF, HOUSEHOLD AND ALLOWANCES OF THE PRESIDENT

Te¥F Revenue Yol Capital S5 Total (T #75)
(In T crores)
66.00

#RT Charged : 66.00

T Voted:

II. e TSk stecrefar Iogafay, T9e, Her oieh dar 3T 3R Sgafar &1 FfRarer & 3R @ 53 e &1 feare fe@man S|
Il. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the THE PRESIDENT, PARLIAMENT, UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION AND THE
SECRETARIAT OF THE VICE PRESIDENT

aeg Ay arEdfas ST AT TR AT SoIE AT
2015-2016 2016-2017 2016-2017 2017-2018
Actuals Budget Estimates | Revised Estimates | Budget Estimates
Major Head
XTSI 31T REVENUE SECTION
TNgufa/3RNeafay TsEre/aT s President, Vice President/Governor, 2012 49.18 52.59 56.00 66.00
&#EI\T'A N ;mm; ) ~ Administrator of Union Territories
HTRT Charged 49.18 52.59 56.00 66.00
Sitg - TsTea H1r Total-Revenue Section 49.18 5259 56.00 66.00
HTRT Charged 49.18 52.59 56.00 66.00
Fel 5 GRAND TOTAL 49.18 52.59 56.00 66.00
HTRT Charged 49.18 52.59 56.00 66.00
feqofy: 3w Al H el [G@rs a8 agleral ATA g1 8, folee 7T # & "er #¥ @il H FHMENGT #1291 Sl &1
Note: The above estimates do not include the recoveries shown below which are adjusted in reduction of expenditure.
VISIEG 17T Revenue Section
Teufa/3RNeufa/ Teare/ay e President, Vice President/Governor, 2012 -0.03
N . N © Administrator of Union Territories
&AT & g
Sits - ToRa AT Total-Revenue Section 0.03
The expenditure provisions, net of above recoveries, will be as under:
s Revenue 49.15 52.59 56.00 66.00
gair Capital
SiE Total 49.15 52.59 56.00 66.00




